Forslag resultatbudget 2019 SPF Seniorerna Jamtlandsdistriktet,

Org.nr 893202-1580

Konto

3900

3987

8310
Summa intakter

5010,657
5020
5021
5022
5030
5031
5040
5050
5051
5053
5055
5057
7010
7510

7832
Summa kostnader

Arets Resultat

Bendamning

Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag
Ranta

Kansliet
Styrelsen

Revisor
Valberedning
Distriktsstamma
Styrelsekonferens
Utildning
Folkhalsa
KPR/RPR

Trafik

Tavlingar
Rekrytering
Arvoden kansliet
Arbetsgivaravgift

Avskrivning invent.

Budget
2019
60000
53000
500
115519

25000
15000
0

500
33000
15000
5000
2000
7000
800
18000
500
10800
1800

1338
135738

-20219

Utfall



